
Agenda 
Item Last Name First Name Agency Email Work Phone Address Line 1 City State Zip

1 FI210 Anello Meredith USFS mere_kc@hotmail.com 419-704-7214 11480 Sun Valley Road Truckee CA

2 FI210 Bunch John USFS jdbunch@fs.fed.us 815-423-2151 Midewin National Tallgrass 
Prairie Wilmington IL

3 FI210 Covington Colton TFS ccovington@tfs.tamu.edu 936-546-1920 1015 SE Loop 456 Jacksonville TX

4 FI210 Cozad Randy BIA randy.cozad@bia.gov 281N & Parker Mckenzie Dr Anadarko OK

5 FI210 Dear Charles Marble Falls VFD kb5ykj1@gmail.com 512-673-3732 409A Ave S Marble Falls TX

6 FI210 Ellison Nicholas USFS naellison@fs.fed.us 304-456-3335 Greenbrier Ranger District Greenbrier WV

7 FI210 Gill Josh Bastrop County chief@bastropesd2.org 926 FM 1441 Bastrop TX

8 FI210 Hughes Les USFS ljhughes@fs.fed.us 662-236-6550 ext 232 Holly Springs RD Oxford MS

9 FI210 Letizia Steven Red Rock Fire letizias2687@yahoo.com 630-347-8757 PO Box 1028 Forest Lake MN

10 FI210 Murphy Jonathan USFS jcmurphy@fs.fed.us 304-536-2144 ext. 106 White Sulphur Springs District Sulphur Springs WV

11 FI210 Rodriguez Jose USFWS juan_rodriguez@fws.gov 3325 Green Jay Road Alamo TX

12 FI210 St. John Sonny USFS sonnyistjohn@fs.fed.us 205-489-5111 ext. 109 Bankhead Ranger District Double Springs AL

13 FI210 Stokes Barry USFS blstokes@fs.fed.us 205-902-5611 Seminole Ranger District Umatilla FL

14 FI210 Williams Chris USFS cwilliams06@fs.fed.us 540-984-4101 Lee Ranger District Edinburg VA
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